
Indivdual #1 Metea Valley Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Karthik Arunkonda (12) 132 110 161 403 115 169 160 444 847

Evan Pellegrini (11) 180 98 172 450 157 122 143 422 872

Ryan Mansmith (09) 100 115 96 311 110 133 125 368 679

Jack Edwards (10) 181 127 159 467 165 170 189 524 991

Trevor Arnold (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individual #2 West Aurora Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Justin Sepulveda (12) 156 178 170 504 205 186 202 593 1097

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #2 West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bolingbrook Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jaden Francia (10) 197 216 179 592 176 194 165 535 1127

Jacob Redwinski (11) 183 158 284 625 214 213 177 604 1229

Albert Perez (11) 137 157 173 467 130 164 140 434 901

Bryan Denney (09) 173 110 283 102 102 385

Kameron Cropes (10) 156 156 168 191 150 509 665

Jordan Smith (11) 128 108 141 377 121 121 498

Kai Hall (10) 0 93 93 93

Joey Carrasquillo (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Bolingbrook 818 749 933 2500 809 855 734 2398 4898



2022 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/14/2022

Lemont Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Trevor Anifer (10) 196 238 208 642 210 203 215 628 1270

Nico Lazetto (10) 148 129 158 435 123 137 199 459 894

Jacob Sewell (09) 138 164 127 429 144 138 282 711

Jacob Heusuk (11) 178 157 144 479 167 160 168 495 974

Ethan Dunkin (12) 121 120 241 148 148 389

Michael Swanson (09) 0 0 0

Ryan Schmidt (11) 115 115 191 219 117 527 642

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lemont 781 808 752 2341 835 857 847 2539 4880
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Lockport Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nate Arient (11) 195 213 172 580 181 227 212 620 1200

Alex Frost (12) 226 175 186 587 151 193 187 531 1118

Ross Karraker (10) 0 0 0

Jason Laba (11) 233 170 182 585 219 244 168 631 1216

Jeff Malak (12) 213 257 224 694 267 255 257 779 1473

Ryan Muhr (12) 200 200 183 191 204 578 778

Noah Peake (12) 188 181 369 0 369

Steven Talaski (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lockport 1055 996 964 3015 1001 1110 1028 3139 6154



2022 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
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Mendota Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Landon Bauer (10) 193 194 192 579 206 168 174 548 1127

Benjamin Bresley (09) 136 113 249 111 111 360

Clay Buffington (11) 162 193 153 508 162 147 178 487 995

Zach Compell (12) 179 212 164 555 161 145 168 474 1029

Jacob Ensor (12) 169 153 117 439 138 151 142 431 870

Aiden Kent-Tucker (09) 0 0 0

Andy Rivera (12) 111 111 194 83 277 388

Logan Young (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Mendota 839 863 739 2441 861 694 773 2328 4769
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Oswego East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Collin Bryant (12) 224 175 179 578 266 186 226 678 1256

Dylan Funk (12) 224 224 205 653 190 173 174 537 1190

John Koutsogiannis (12)** 0 168 146 314 314

Nicholas Panozzo (11) 0 195 195 195

Ethan Potts (12)** 190 161 182 533 223 122 345 878

Cameron Sather (12)** 170 145 315 185 185 500

Tommy Thiltgen (12)** 170 170 0 170

Robert Vieria (11) 235 179 182 596 213 182 187 582 1178

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oswego East 1043 884 918 2845 1060 809 967 2836 5681
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Oswego Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Tyler Kuehner (12) 183 225 227 635 211 175 231 617 1252

Anthony Gallandez (10) 0 0 0

Carter Carson (09) 164 171 279 614 185 213 192 590 1204

Adam Schmalz (11) 206 201 201 608 146 149 169 464 1072

Ben Kuehner (12) 233 169 233 635 256 218 203 677 1312

Marcus Acierto (11) 202 190 189 581 160 161 216 537 1118

Kyle Montgomery (12) 0 0 0

Omarion Vivrette (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oswego 988 956 1129 3073 958 916 1011 2885 5958
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Plainfield Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nick Allocco (11) 0 0 0

Jacob Chavez (10) 223 246 248 717 226 256 247 729 1446

Collin Elder (10) 189 182 203 574 179 147 213 539 1113

Steele Mercado (09) 173 212 223 608 184 189 184 557 1165

Nathan Puckett (12) 191 200 169 560 214 158 150 522 1082

Frankie Roberts (10) 171 171 177 175 190 542 713

Jayden Beszhak (10) 163 157 320 0 320

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield Central 939 997 1014 2950 980 925 984 2889 5839
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Plainfield East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Benjamin Baker (10) 116 133 141 390 129 150 154 433 823

Jacob Barta (10) 139 136 187 462 145 204 146 495 957

Trace Hamilton (12) 152 163 137 452 147 114 151 412 864

Dylan Schwarz (09) 141 132 146 419 126 147 164 437 856

Nolan Tonkin (12) 163 255 184 602 202 201 157 560 1162

Asher Trosclair (11) 0 0 0

Andrew Varaneckas (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield East 711 819 795 2325 749 816 772 2337 4662
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Plainfield North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Kaden Rausenberger (12) 197 186 178 561 219 218 187 624 1185

Andrew Yuskus (11) 133 212 131 476 110 110 586

Brevin Guy (11) 158 146 197 501 166 218 197 581 1082

Mikey Rytych (12) 162 177 157 496 163 172 140 475 971

Luis Gonzales (09) 176 199 164 539 198 151 146 495 1034

Bennett Leroy (10) 0 0 0

Colin Bowen (10) 0 0 0

Ben Eheart (10) 0 119 180 299 299

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield North 826 920 827 2573 856 878 850 2584 5157
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Plainfield South Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Kyle Acs (09) 0 0 0

Hunter Kirby (09) 265 198 148 611 167 177 195 539 1150

Joey Lobello (10) 214 190 196 600 163 181 180 524 1124

Matthew Lovell (11) 0 0 0

Sebastian Melero (11) 0 0 0

Paul Petko (12) 176 181 192 549 148 175 158 481 1030

Jacob Vilcek (10) 143 159 149 451 134 214 216 564 1015

Caleb Washington (09) 179 203 197 579 135 210 212 557 1136

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield South 977 931 882 2790 747 957 961 2665 5455



2022 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
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Romeoville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Guy Carbonaro (11) 227 170 235 632 231 200 236 667 1299

Nathaniel Little (09) 216 173 170 559 187 213 181 581 1140

Joshua Madeja (11) 188 194 158 540 175 209 151 535 1075

Jacob Scholes (11) 0 179 218 178 575 575

Kenneth Kasper (11) 182 120 132 434 141 131 272 706

Dylan Ziebarth (12) 185 168 153 506 126 126 632

Jason Novak (10) 0 0 0

Devin Thomas (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Romeoville 998 825 848 2671 898 981 877 2756 5427



2022 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/14/2022

Yorkville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Michael Crachy (12) 158 141 162 461 203 146 178 527 988

Dale Horstmann (11) 232 167 236 635 289 183 232 704 1339

Aidan Matson (10) 163 147 190 500 182 219 143 544 1044

Dylan Middendorf (12) 211 167 175 553 213 216 179 608 1161

Jesus Villa (11) 224 196 172 592 187 169 194 550 1142

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Yorkville 988 818 935 2741 1074 933 926 2933 5674



Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Behind

1 Lockport 1055 996 964 1001 1110 1028 6154

2 Oswego 988 956 1129 958 916 1011 5958 -196

3 Plainfield Central 939 997 1014 980 925 984 5839 -315

4 Oswego East 1043 884 918 1060 809 967 5681 -473

5 Yorkville 988 818 935 1074 933 926 5674 -480

6 Plainfield South 977 931 882 747 957 961 5455 -699

7 Romeoville 998 825 848 898 981 877 5427 -727

8 Plainfield North 826 920 827 856 878 850 5157 -997

9 Bolingbrook 818 749 933 809 855 734 4898 -1256

10 Lemont 781 808 752 835 857 847 4880 -1274

11 Mendota 839 863 739 861 694 773 4769 -1385

12 Plainfield East 711 819 795 749 816 772 4662 -1492

Team Standings2022 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

1 Jeff Malak (12) Lockport 213 257 224 694 267 255 257 779 1473

2 Jacob Chavez (10) Plainfield Central 223 246 248 717 226 256 247 729 1446 -27

3 Dale Horstmann (11) Yorkville 232 167 236 635 289 183 232 704 1339 -134

4 Ben Kuehner (12) Oswego 233 169 233 635 256 218 203 677 1312 -161

5 Guy Carbonaro (11) Romeoville 227 170 235 632 231 200 236 667 1299 -174

6 Trevor Anifer (10) Lemont 196 238 208 642 210 203 215 628 1270 -203

7 Collin Bryant (12) Oswego East 224 175 179 578 266 186 226 678 1256 -217

8 Tyler Kuehner (12) Oswego 183 225 227 635 211 175 231 617 1252 -221

9 Jacob Redwinski (11) Bolingbrook 183 158 284 625 214 213 177 604 1229 -244

10 Jason Laba (11) Lockport 233 170 182 585 219 244 168 631 1216 -257

11 Carter Carson (09) Oswego 164 171 279 614 185 213 192 590 1204 -269

12 Nate Arient (11) Lockport 195 213 172 580 181 227 212 620 1200 -273

13 Dylan Funk (12) Oswego East 224 224 205 653 190 173 174 537 1190 -283

14 Kaden Rausenberger (12) Plainfield North 197 186 178 561 219 218 187 624 1185 -288

15 Robert Vieria (11) Oswego East 235 179 182 596 213 182 187 582 1178 -295

16 Steele Mercado (09) Plainfield Central 173 212 223 608 184 189 184 557 1165 -308

17 Nolan Tonkin (12) Plainfield East 163 255 184 602 202 201 157 560 1162 -311

18 Dylan Middendorf (12) Yorkville 211 167 175 553 213 216 179 608 1161 -312

19 Hunter Kirby (09) Plainfield South 265 198 148 611 167 177 195 539 1150 -323

20 Jesus Villa (11) Yorkville 224 196 172 592 187 169 194 550 1142 -331

21 Nathaniel Little (09) Romeoville 216 173 170 559 187 213 181 581 1140 -333

22 Caleb Washington (09) Plainfield South 179 203 197 579 135 210 212 557 1136 -337

23 Jaden Francia (10) Bolingbrook 197 216 179 592 176 194 165 535 1127 -346

24 Landon Bauer (10) Mendota 193 194 192 579 206 168 174 548 1127 -346

25 Joey Lobello (10) Plainfield South 214 190 196 600 163 181 180 524 1124 -349

26 Alex Frost (12) Lockport 226 175 186 587 151 193 187 531 1118 -355

27 Marcus Acierto (11) Oswego 202 190 189 581 160 161 216 537 1118 -355

28 Collin Elder (10) Plainfield Central 189 182 203 574 179 147 213 539 1113 -360

29 Justin Sepulveda (12) Individual #2 West Aurora 156 178 170 504 205 186 202 593 1097 -376

30 Nathan Puckett (12) Plainfield Central 191 200 169 560 214 158 150 522 1082 -391

31 Brevin Guy (11) Plainfield North 158 146 197 501 166 218 197 581 1082 -391

32 Joshua Madeja (11) Romeoville 188 194 158 540 175 209 151 535 1075 -398

33 Adam Schmalz (11) Oswego 206 201 201 608 146 149 169 464 1072 -401

34 Aidan Matson (10) Yorkville 163 147 190 500 182 219 143 544 1044 -429

35 Luis Gonzales (09) Plainfield North 176 199 164 539 198 151 146 495 1034 -439

36 Paul Petko (12) Plainfield South 176 181 192 549 148 175 158 481 1030 -443

37 Zach Compell (12) Mendota 179 212 164 555 161 145 168 474 1029 -444

38 Jacob Vilcek (10) Plainfield South 143 159 149 451 134 214 216 564 1015 -458

39 Clay Buffington (11) Mendota 162 193 153 508 162 147 178 487 995 -478

40 Jack Edwards (10) Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 181 127 159 467 165 170 189 524 991 -482

41 Michael Crachy (12) Yorkville 158 141 162 461 203 146 178 527 988 -485

42 Jacob Heusuk (11) Lemont 178 157 144 479 167 160 168 495 974 -499

43 Mikey Rytych (12) Plainfield North 162 177 157 496 163 172 140 475 971 -502

44 Jacob Barta (10) Plainfield East 139 136 187 462 145 204 146 495 957 -516

45 Albert Perez (11) Bolingbrook 137 157 173 467 130 164 140 434 901 -572

46 Nico Lazetto (10) Lemont 148 129 158 435 123 137 199 459 894 -579

47 Ethan Potts (12)** Oswego East 190 161 182 533 223 122 0 345 878 -595

48 Evan Pellegrini (11) Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 180 98 172 450 157 122 143 422 872 -601

49 Jacob Ensor (12) Mendota 169 153 117 439 138 151 142 431 870 -603

50 Trace Hamilton (12) Plainfield East 152 163 137 452 147 114 151 412 864 -609

51 Dylan Schwarz (09) Plainfield East 141 132 146 419 126 147 164 437 856 -617

52 Karthik Arunkonda (12) Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 132 110 161 403 115 169 160 444 847 -626

53 Benjamin Baker (10) Plainfield East 116 133 141 390 129 150 154 433 823 -650

54 Ryan Muhr (12) Lockport 0 0 200 200 183 191 204 578 778 -695

55 Frankie Roberts (10) Plainfield Central 0 0 171 171 177 175 190 542 713 -760

56 Jacob Sewell (09) Lemont 138 164 127 429 144 138 0 282 711 -762

57 Kenneth Kasper (11) Romeoville 182 120 132 434 0 141 131 272 706 -767

58 Ryan Mansmith (09) Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 100 115 96 311 110 133 125 368 679 -794

59 Kameron Cropes (10) Bolingbrook 0 0 156 156 168 191 150 509 665 -808

60 Ryan Schmidt (11) Lemont 0 0 115 115 191 219 117 527 642 -831

Individual Standings2022 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

Individual Standings2022 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

61 Dylan Ziebarth (12) Romeoville 185 168 153 506 126 0 0 126 632 -841

62 Andrew Yuskus (11) Plainfield North 133 212 131 476 110 0 0 110 586 -887

63 Jacob Scholes (11) Romeoville 0 0 0 0 179 218 178 575 575 -898

64 Cameron Sather (12)** Oswego East 170 145 0 315 0 0 185 185 500 -973

65 Jordan Smith (11) Bolingbrook 128 108 141 377 121 0 0 121 498 -975

66 Ethan Dunkin (12) Lemont 121 120 0 241 0 0 148 148 389 -1084

67 Andy Rivera (12) Mendota 0 111 0 111 194 83 0 277 388 -1085

68 Bryan Denney (09) Bolingbrook 173 110 0 283 0 0 102 102 385 -1088

69 Noah Peake (12) Lockport 188 181 0 369 0 0 0 0 369 -1104

70 Benjamin Bresley (09) Mendota 136 0 113 249 0 0 111 111 360 -1113

71 Jayden Beszhak (10) Plainfield Central 163 157 0 320 0 0 0 0 320 -1153

72 John Koutsogiannis (12)** Oswego East 0 0 0 0 168 146 0 314 314 -1159

73 Ben Eheart (10) Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 119 180 299 299 -1174

74 Nicholas Panozzo (11) Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 195 195 -1278

75 Tommy Thiltgen (12)** Oswego East 0 0 170 170 0 0 0 0 170 -1303

76 Kai Hall (10) Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 93 93 -1380

77 Trevor Arnold (09) Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78  Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79  Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80  Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81  Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82  Indivdual #1 Metea Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83  Individual #2 West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84  Individual #2 West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85  Individual #2 West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86  Individual #2 West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87  Individual #2 West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88  Individual #2 West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89  Individual #2 West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90  Individual #2 West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91  Individual #2 West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 Joey Carrasquillo (10) Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93  Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94  Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 Michael Swanson (09) Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96  Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97  Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98  Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Ross Karraker (10) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 Steven Talaski (10) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101  Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102  Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103 Aiden Kent-Tucker (09) Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 Logan Young (12) Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105  Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106  Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107  Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108  Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 Anthony Gallandez (10) Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 Kyle Montgomery (12) Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 Omarion Vivrette (12) Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 Nick Allocco (11) Plainfield Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115  Plainfield Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116  Plainfield Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117  Plainfield Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118 Asher Trosclair (11) Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 Andrew Varaneckas (10) Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120  Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

Individual Standings2022 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

121  Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

122  Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

123 Bennett Leroy (10) Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

124 Colin Bowen (10) Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125  Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

126  Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

127 Kyle Acs (09) Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

128 Matthew Lovell (11) Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 Sebastian Melero (11) Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

130  Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

131  Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132 Jason Novak (10) Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

133 Devin Thomas (12) Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

134  Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

135  Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

136  Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

137  Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

138  Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

139  Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1 Dale Horstmann (11) Yorkville 1339

2 Guy Carbonaro (11) Romeoville 1299

3 Trevor Anifer (10) Lemont 1270

4 Jacob Redwinski (11) Bolingbrook 1229

5 Kaden Rausenberger (12)Plainfield North 1185

6 Nolan Tonkin (12) Plainfield East 1162

7 Dylan Middendorf (12) Yorkville 1161

8 Hunter Kirby (09) Plainfield South 1150

9 Jesus Villa (11) Yorkville 1142

10 Nathaniel Little (09) Romeoville 1140

Place Team Total Score

1 Lockport 6154

2 Oswego 5958

3 Plainfield Central 5839

4 Oswego East 5681

Top 10 Bowlers not on top 4 teams

Top 4 Teams


